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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 10/01/2026 Mohammed Ali Y N N   

2 10/01/2026 Nisha Y N N   

3 10/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

4 10/01/2026 Janeesha V P 
valiyaparambil

Y N N   

5 10/01/2026 Sanu Y N N   

6 10/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

7 10/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   
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8 10/01/2026 Akshy Y N N   

9 10/01/2026 Abdurahman Y N N   

10 10/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

11 10/01/2026 Hanshir Y N N   

12 10/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

13 10/01/2026 Abid Hassan Y N N   

14 10/01/2026 Pathummakkutti Y N N   

15 10/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   

16 10/01/2026 Mohammed  Safeel Y N N   

17 10/01/2026 Hamza Y N N   

18 10/01/2026 Rejani Y N N   

19 10/01/2026 Umaimath Y N N   
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20 10/01/2026 Saifunneesa Y N N   

21 10/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

22 10/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
N 

Y N N   

23 10/01/2026 Kunjeerikkutti Y N N   

24 10/01/2026 Abdul  Majeed Y N N   

25 10/01/2026 Shafeekh Y N N   

26 10/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

27 10/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

28 10/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

29 10/01/2026 Fathima shifana 
sherin c Cherala

Y N N   

30 10/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

31 10/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Y N N   
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32 10/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

33 10/01/2026 Muhammed shahin 
M 

Y N N   

34 10/01/2026 Fathima Suhara Y N N   

35 10/01/2026 Muhammad 
Niyasudheen 

Y N N   

36 10/01/2026 Feeros Khan Y N N   

37 10/01/2026 Ismayil Y N N   

38 10/01/2026 Ayishakutty Y N N   

39 10/01/2026 Faseela Y N N   

40 10/01/2026 Shameer Y N N   

41 10/01/2026 RABIYA 
KARUVAKOTTIL 

Y N N   

42 10/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

43 10/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   
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44 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA P 

Y N N   

45 10/01/2026 Aiswarya Y N N   

46 10/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

47 10/01/2026 Pramod Y N N   

48 10/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

49 10/01/2026 SAHLA SHAHNAS Y N N   

50 10/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

51 10/01/2026 Muhammed  Anvar Y N N   

52 10/01/2026 Abdulmajeed Y N N   

53 10/01/2026 Mumthas Y N N   

54 10/01/2026 Sahira Y N N   

55 10/01/2026 Abdul Kather Y N N   
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56 10/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

57 10/01/2026 AYISHA P Y N N   

58 10/01/2026 Shahina TK Y N N   

59 10/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

60 10/01/2026 Misariyya Y N N   

61 10/01/2026 Mohammed Anees Y N N   

62 10/01/2026 Juvairiya V Y N N   

63 10/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

64 10/01/2026 shameer Y N N   

65 10/01/2026 Prajeesh Y N N   

66 10/01/2026 SUMAYYA C Y N N   

67 10/01/2026 Kunjali Y N N   
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


